Confidential document
Dot not disclose or publish
Newsteo LGS range LGS30, LGS33, LGS34,
LGS35, LGS36, LGS37, LGS39
 NEWSTEO S.A.S. 12 pages
Newsteo LGS range LGS30, LGS33, LGS34, LGS35, LGS36,
LGS37, LGS39
Product Specification

(operation)
-40 °C à 85 °C
5 How to order?
You need to order a data logger. You order for example:
- 1 PFPN-LGS35-001 (battery and antenna included)
- 1 PFPN-SES55-001 (connection cable)